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Unity Racing Investments Proofing for January 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:40 Murdanova 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 74.67
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 31st 14:40 Piccothepack 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 75.67
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 31st 14:05 Croeso 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 76.67
Southwell Cymraeg
(A.W)
Single 30th 19:45 Shovel It On 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 72.67
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 19:15 Hungarian 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 73.67
Wolverhampto [Rhapsody
n (A.W)
Single 30th 16:20 Lingfield |Skip To My Lou 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 70.17
(A.W)
Single 30th 13:50 Lingfield |Bobby Biscuit 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 63.17
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:05 Champagne 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 64.17
Newcastle Chaser
Single 28th 19:25 Going Native 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 65.17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 16:50 Rare 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 66.17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 16:30 Ludlow |Supakalanistic 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 67.17
Single 28th 14:40 Kempton|Second Time 4.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 63.67
Around
Single 28th 14:20 Ludlow |Annie Bonny 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 64.67
Single 28th 14:05 Kempton |Manvers 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 65.67
House
Single 27th 15:40 A Tail Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 66.67
Sedgefield Intrigue
Single 27th 15:30 Fontwell |Sartorial 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.40 67.67
Elegance
Single 27th 15:10 Toi Storey 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 64.27
Sedgefield
Single 27th 14:30 Fontwell |Dalkadam 8.50 1.00 Non-runner - 64.27
Single 26th 17:15 Hollander 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 64.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 16:40 Titan Goddess 4.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 65.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 15:25 Uttoxeter|Molly Carew 6.50 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 66.27
Single 26th 15:15 Federici 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 67.27
Doncaster
Single 26th 14:30 Lingfield |Tavener 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 68.27
(A.W)
Single 25th 19:15 Poppy In The 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 69.27
Newcastle Wind
(A.W)
Single 25th 13:55 Forest Bihan 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 70.27
Doncaster
Single 25th 13:35 Potters 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 71.27
Huntingdon Sapphire
Single 25th 13:15 Lingfield |Collate 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 72.27
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:55 Dukes Meadow 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 67.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 18:25 Just An Idea 67.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 68.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:25 Evening Attire 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 69.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 14:15 Hereford |Talktomenow 13.00 1.00 Not Available - 70.27
Single 22nd 19:45 Epeius 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 70.27
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 19:15 Mudawwan 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 71.27
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 14:40 Leicester|Astracad 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 72.27
Single 22nd 13:10 Leicester|The Captains 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 73.27
Inn
Single 21st 16:50 Dragon Beat 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 53.27
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 15:45 Warwick |Hazel Hill 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 54.27
Single 20th 16:10 Ayr Northern Girl 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 49.27
Single 20th 16:00 Exeter |Fearsome Fred 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 42.77
Single 20th 15:40 Ayr Airdrigh 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 43.77
Single 20th 14:20 Exeter |Time For 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 44.77
Champers
Single 20th 12:50 Ayr Lord 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 45.77
Springfield
Single 19th 19:45 Rail Dancer 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 46.77
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 17:15 Dream Model 101.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 47.77
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 12:55 Haydock |Lostock Hall 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 48.77
Single 19th 12:50 Lingfield |Middlescence 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 49.77
(A.W)
Single 18th 19:15 Kempton |Central City 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 50.77
(A.W)
Single 18th 18:45 Kempton |Diocletian 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.77
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:50 Mountain Of 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 37.77
Chepstow Mourne
Single 18th 15:20 Smaoineamh 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 38.77
Chepstow Alainn
Single 18th 14:00 Lingfield |Lincoln Spirit 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 39.77
(A.W)
Single 18th 12:55 Lingfield |Shyron 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 30.77
(A.W)
Single 17th 19:25 Astraea 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 18.77
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 18:55 Landing Night 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 19.77
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 15:35 Joueur 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 20.77
\Wincanton Bresilien
Single 17th 13:55 Snapdragon 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.77
\Wincanton Fire
Single 17th 12:50 Honest Vic 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.77
\Wincanton
Single 16th 17:00 Kempton|Target Zone 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 23.77
(A.W)
Single 16th 16:10 Chance It 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 19.77
Plumpton
Single 16th 14:25 Lingfield |Florencio 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 20.77




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 16th 13:40 Newbury |Petite Jack 34.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.77

Single 15th 18:45 Kempton |Busby 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 16.77
(A.W)

Single 15th 17:45 Kempton |Alate 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.52
(A.W)

Single 15th 17:15 Kempton|Ticks The 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 15.52
(A.W) Boxes

Single 14th 19:45 Duke Of Alba 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.52
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 14th 13:20 Fontwell |My Brother 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.52

Single 13th 14:30 Soogaan 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.52
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 13th 12:20 Bawtry Lady 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 19.52
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 12th 18:30 Athollblair Boy 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 20.52
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 12th 18:00 Custard The 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.52
Newcastle Dragon
(A.W)

Single 12th 15:40 Lingfield |Affluence 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.52
(A.W)

Single 11th 17:45 \Vin D'Honneur 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 19.52
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 11th 13:20 Perseid 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.52
Sedgefield

Single 11th 13:10 Lingfield |Drummer Jack 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21.52
(A.W)

Single 10th 19:55 Magicinthemaki 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 22.52
Chelmsford ng
(A.W)

Single 10th 16:45 Foreign Legion 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 18.52
Chelmsford
(A.W)

E/W Patent 10th 1.40 Loss -1.27 15.02
16:15 Sweet Nature 2.88
Chelmsford
(A.W)
17:15 New King 2.88
Chelmsford
(A.W)
18:25 Kadrizzi 2.88
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 10th 15:00 Dream Ally 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 16.29
Southwell
(A.W)

E/W Patent 10th 1.40 Win 0.26 17.29
14:20 Leicester|Master Work 2.75
14:45 Catterick |Sharp 2.75

Response

15:15 Catterick |Baratineur 2.75

Single 10th 13:20 Midnight 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.03
Southwell Malibu
(A.W)

Single 9th 19:15 Kempton |Ventriloquist 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 18.03
(A.W)

Single 9th 15:05 Lingfield |Indian Affair 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 19.03
(A.W)

Single 9th 13:35 Jaycols Star 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.03
Doncaster

Single 8th 17:15 Atletico 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 21.03
Newcastle

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 8th 14:35 Ayr Fiddlers Bow 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 22.03

Single 8th 12:55 Ayr Airdrigh 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - 17.03

Single 7th 14:25 Sarvi 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.03
Musselburgh

Single 6th 15:40 Oden 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.03
Plumpton

Single 6th 15:10 Le Capricieux 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.03
Plumpton

Single 6th 14:30 Bahkit 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 20.03
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 6th 14:10 Duc Kauto 10.00 1.00 Win 1 8.10 21.03
Plumpton

Single 6th 14:00 Isle Of Avalon 3.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.93
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:45 Kempton |Drummer Jack 4.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 13.93
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:40 Tedham 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 14.93
\Wincanton

Single 5th 13:05 Cesar Et 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.93
\Wincanton Rosalie

Single 5th 11:55 Wishfull 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.93
Newcastle Dreaming

Single 4th 14:10 Kempton |Magicinthemaki 5.50 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 12.93
(A.W) ng

Single 4th 14:00 Lingfield |Arthington 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.33 13.93

Single 4th 13:15 Drewmain 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.6
\Wetherby Legend

Single 3rd 13:45 Ludlow |Muthabir 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 11.6

Single 3rd 13:15 Ludlow |Oxwich Bay 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.1

Single 2nd 13:35 Ayr Strathy 101.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 7.1

Single 1st 14:15 Normal 10.00 1.00 Win 1 8.10 8.1
Musselburgh  |Norman

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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